
Ergebnisse Leistungstests

22,0

53,5
59,5

31,5

4,5

19,5

93,5

84,0 84,5

21,0

13,0
9,0 9,0

88,0

1,0

82,5

43,5

99,5 98,5 97,5 97,0

0,00

20,00

40,00

60,00

80,00

100,00

120,00

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Prozentrang

Lo
gi

sc
he

s
D

en
ke

n
nu

m
er

si
ch

Lo
gi

sc
he

s
D

en
ke

n
ve

rb
al LD

rä
um

lic
h

M
er

ke
n

nu
m

er
is

ch

M
er

ke
n

ve
rb

al

A
rb

ei
ts

-
ef

fiz
ie

nz
R

ec
ht

-
sc

hr
ei

bu
ng

Li
te

ra
tu

r

P
ol

iti
k

W
irt

sc
ha

ft

G
em

ei
ns

.-
ku

nd
e

Proband: A06103    


